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173 1 1 0.01% 138 122 1,959 24.68% 103 82 6,334 79.80% 68 21 7,786 98.10%

172 0 1 0.01% 137 146 2,105 26.52% 102 76 6,410 80.76% 67 14 7,800 98.27%

171 1 2 0.03% 136 146 2,251 28.36% 101 50 6,460 81.39% 66 12 7,812 98.43%

170 0 2 0.03% 135 154 2,405 30.30% 100 66 6,526 82.22% 65 18 7,830 98.65%

169 4 6 0.08% 134 173 2,578 32.48% 99 58 6,584 82.95% 64 12 7,842 98.80%

168 0 6 0.08% 133 141 2,719 34.26% 98 57 6,641 83.67% 63 11 7,853 98.94%

167 5 11 0.14% 132 144 2,863 36.07% 97 69 6,710 84.54% 62 11 7,864 99.08%

166 4 15 0.19% 131 137 3,000 37.80% 96 50 6,760 85.17% 61 10 7,874 99.21%

165 7 22 0.28% 130 165 3,165 39.88% 95 69 6,829 86.04% 60 4 7,878 99.26%

164 2 24 0.30% 129 153 3,318 41.80% 94 48 6,877 86.64% 59 11 7,889 99.40%

163 15 39 0.49% 128 160 3,478 43.82% 93 53 6,930 87.31% 58 9 7,898 99.51%

162 6 45 0.57% 127 172 3,650 45.99% 92 53 6,983 87.98% 57 8 7,906 99.61%

161 21 66 0.83% 126 134 3,784 47.68% 91 30 7,013 88.36% 56 7 7,913 99.70%

160 18 84 1.06% 125 159 3,943 49.68% 90 54 7,067 89.04% 55 3 7,916 99.74%

159 28 112 1.41% 124 134 4,077 51.37% 89 48 7,115 89.64% 54 6 7,922 99.81%

158 23 135 1.70% 123 144 4,221 53.18% 88 34 7,149 90.07% 53 4 7,926 99.86%

157 31 166 2.09% 122 136 4,357 54.89% 87 44 7,193 90.63% 52 2 7,928 99.89%

156 32 198 2.49% 121 139 4,496 56.65% 86 45 7,238 91.19% 51 2 7,930 99.91%

155 55 253 3.19% 120 128 4,624 58.26% 85 41 7,279 91.71% 50 1 7,931 99.92%

154 53 306 3.86% 119 116 4,740 59.72% 84 44 7,323 92.26% 49 1 7,932 99.94%

153 61 367 4.62% 118 121 4,861 61.24% 83 52 7,375 92.92% 48 0 7,932 99.94%

152 55 422 5.32% 117 117 4,978 62.72% 82 38 7,413 93.40% 47 3 7,935 99.97%

151 60 482 6.07% 116 113 5,091 64.14% 81 35 7,448 93.84% 46 1 7,936 99.99%

150 81 563 7.09% 115 111 5,202 65.54% 80 31 7,479 94.23% 45 1 7,937 100.00%

149 78 641 8.08% 114 108 5,310 66.90% 79 23 7,502 94.52%

148 106 747 9.41% 113 100 5,410 68.16% 78 31 7,533 94.91%

147 93 840 10.58% 112 100 5,510 69.42% 77 28 7,561 95.26%

146 96 936 11.79% 111 105 5,615 70.74% 76 37 7,598 95.73%

145 108 1044 13.15% 110 106 5,721 72.08% 75 22 7,620 96.01%

144 107 1151 14.50% 109 112 5,833 73.49% 74 28 7,648 96.36%

143 114 1265 15.94% 108 89 5,922 74.61% 73 25 7,673 96.67%

142 147 1412 17.79% 107 88 6,010 75.72% 72 27 7,700 97.01%

141 130 1542 19.43% 106 86 6,096 76.80% 71 23 7,723 97.30%

140 150 1692 21.32% 105 78 6,174 77.79% 70 26 7,749 97.63%

139 145 1837 23.14% 104 78 6,252 78.77% 69 16 7,765 97.83%
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